D-Link

D-Link DEM-QX01Q-SR4 network transceiver module Fiber optic 40000 Mbit/s QSFP+ 850 nm

Brand : D-Link

Product code: DEM-QX01Q-SR4

Operational conditions

Product name : DEM-QX01Q-SR4

40GBASE-SR4, Multi-mode OM3 (100 m), OM4 (150 m), QSFP+

D-Link DEM-QX01Q-SR4. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 40000 Mbit/s, Interface type: QSFP+. Product colour: Beige, Silver. Input voltage: 3.3 V, Maximum current: 0.35 A. Compliance certificates: RoHS, Certification: • FCC Class B • CE Class B • VCCI Class B • FDA/CDRH • TUV • CSA. Width: 18.4 mm, Depth: 115.8 mm, Height: 13.3 mm







Performance

SFP transceiver type *Fiber opticStorage relative humidity (H-M)0 - 85%Maximum data transfer rate *40000 Mbit/sWeight & dimensionsInterface type *OSFP+WidthBeth 4Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supportedVDepth15.8 mmFiber optic connectorMPOHeight3.3 mmSFP transceiver standardSR4Weight0 of 0Wavelength50 mPackaging data74 mmTx power (min)-7.6 dBmWPackage depth131 mmTx power (min)-9.5 dBmWPackage depth64 gNathoget (min)-9.5 dBmWPackage weight64 gNetworking standardsIEEE 802.3baShipping (inner) case length36 cmDigital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)-Shipping (inner) case height31 cmProduct colourBeige, SilverProducts per shipping (inner) case height3.2 kgProduct colour8.3 VPallet gross weight (air)3.2 kgProduct voltage.3.3 VPallet gross length3.2 kgMaximum current.0.3 S APallet gross length1.0 cmMaximum current.0.3 S APallet gross length1.0 cmCompliance certificatesRMSPallet gross length1.0 cmCompliance certificatesRMSPallet gross length1.0 cmOperational conditions.5.7 CC Class B · CC Class B · VCCI Class B · DA/CDRH · TUV · CSAPallet length (air)9.00 cp(s)Operating temperature (T-T)0.70 °CNater (outer) case gro			•	
Interface type *QSFP+Wight & dimensionsMulti-mode fiber (MMF) supported✓Width18.4 mmFiber optic connectorMPOHeight13.3 mmSFP transceiver standardSR4Weight40 gMaximum transfer distance150 mPackaging data74 mmTx power (min)-7.6 dBmWPackage width74 mmTx power (min)-9.5 dBmWPackage depth131 mmRx power (min)-9.5 dBmWPackage weight49 mmRx power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage weight64 gLink budget11.9 dB Letterstore 5hipping (inner) case length36 cmNetworking standardsIEEE 802.3baShipping (inner) case length31 cmDigital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)✓Shipping (inner) case length31 cmFeaturesShipping (inner) case netweight3.2 kgProduct colourBeige, SilverPallet gross weight (air)272 kgPower.3.3 VProducts per shipping (inner) case per pallet (air)60 pc(s)Input voltage3.3 VProduct sper shipping (inner) case per pallet (air)102 cmMaximum current0.35 APallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)212 kgCurtificationCass B + CPC Class B + CE Class B + VCC Class B + CC	SFP transceiver type *	Fiber optic	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 85%
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supportedImage fib		QSFP+ ✓ MPO SR4	Weight & dimensions	
Wavelength850 nmPackaging dataTx power (min)-7.6 dBmWPackage width74 mmTx power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage depth31 nmRx power (min)-9.5 dBmWPackage height49 mmRx power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage weight64 gLink budget1.9 dBPackage weight64 gNetworking standardsIEEE 802.3baShipping (inner) case length36 cmNgipida Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)Image and the second sec	Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported Fiber optic connector SFP transceiver standard		Depth Height	115.8 mm 13.3 mm
Reference Tx power (min)7.6 dBmWPackage width74 mm7x power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage depth131 mmRx power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage weight49 mmRx power (max)2.4 dBmWPackage weight64 gLink budget11.9 dB Logistics data Networking standardsIEEE 802.3baShipping (inner) case length36 cmDigital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM) \checkmark Shipping (inner) case length31 cmFeatures \checkmark Shipping (inner) case net weight3.2 kgProduct colourBeige, SilverProducts per shipping (inner) case50 pc(s)Hot-Plug support \checkmark Pallet gross weight (air)272 kgPower3.3 VPallet gross length3000 pc(s)Input voltage3.3 VPallet gross length102 cmPallet gross weight (air)122 cmPallet gross weight (air)199 cmCompliance certificatesROHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgMaxim current0.35 APallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification*FCC Class B • CE Class B • VCCI Class B • FDA/CDRH • TUV • CSAPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgOperating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)-70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kg			Packaging data	
Network Digital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)IEEE 802.3baIeee 802.3baIeee 802.3baShipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case width36 cmFeaturesShipping (inner) case width26 cmShipping (inner) case height31 cmFeaturesProduct colourBeige, SilverProducts per shipping (inner) case net weight3.2 kgPower✓Pallet gross weight (air)272 kgPowerMaster (outer) cases per pallet (air)60 pc(s)Input voltage3.3 VPallet gross length102 cmMaximum current0.35 APallet gross weight (air)222 cmCertificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (air)102 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgOperational conditions·································	Tx power (min) Tx power (max) Rx power (min)	-7.6 dBmW 2.4 dBmW -9.5 dBmW	Package width Package depth Package height	131 mm 49 mm
Digital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)36 cmPigital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)FeaturesShipping (inner) case widthFeaturesShipping (inner) case heightProduct colourBeige, SilverHot-Plug supportMaxer (outer) cases per pallet (air)Power3.3 VInput voltage3.3 VMaximum current0.35 ACertificatesRoHSCompliance certificatesRoHSCertificationFCC Class B · CE Class B · VCCI class B · FDA/CDRH · TUV · CSAOperational conditions0.70 °COperating temperature (T-T).00 °CStorage temperature (T-T).00 °CStorag	5		Logistics data	
FeaturesShipping (inner) case net weight3.2 kgProduct colourBeige, SilverProducts per shipping (inner) case50 pc(s)Hot-Plug support✓Pallet gross weight (air)272 kgPowerMaster (outer) cases per pallet (air)60 pc(s)Input voltage3.3 VProducts per pallet (air)3000 pc(s)Maximum current0.35 APallet gross weight (air)102 cmCertificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (air)199 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification.FCC Class B · CE Class B · VCCI Class B · FDA/CDRH · TUV · CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s)Porducts per pallet (sea).000 pc(s)Operating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)Yorage temperature (T-T)Shipping (inner) case gross weight (Sea)Yorage temperature (T-T)Yorage temperature (T-T)	Digital Diagnostics Monitoring			
Product colourBeige, SilverProducts per shipping (inner) case50 pc(s)Hot-Plug support✓Pallet gross weight (air)272 kgPowerMaster (outer) cases per pallet (air)60 pc(s)Input voltage3.3 VProducts per pallet (air)3000 pc(s)Maximum current0.35 APallet gross length102 cmCertificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (air)199 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification·FCC Class B · CE Class B · VCCI Class B · FDA/CDRH · TUV · CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s)Porducts per pallet (sea)3000 pc(s)9allet height (sea)3000 pc(s)9allet height (sea)3000 pc(s)Operating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kg4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010	Features			
Input voltage3.3 VProducts per pallet (air)3000 pc(s)Maximum current0.35 APallet gross length102 cmCertificatesPallet gross width122 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification•FCC Class B • CE Class B • VCCI Class B • FDA/CDRH • TUV • CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s)Operational conditions0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight199 cmOperating temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010			Products per shipping (inner) case	50 pc(s)
Maximum current0.35 APallet gross length102 cmCertificatesPallet gross width122 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification°FCC Class B · CE Class B · VCCI Class B · FDA/CDRH · TUV · CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s)Operational conditions0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight199 cmOperating temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010	Power		Master (outer) cases per pallet (air)	60 pc(s)
CertificatesPallet height (air)199 cmCompliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification· FCC Class B · CE Class B · VCCI Class B · FDA/CDRH · TUV · CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s) Operational conditions · O · 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight199 cmOperating temperature (T-T)· O · 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kg	1 5		Pallet gross length	102 cm
Compliance certificatesRoHSPallet gross weight (sea)272 kgCertification• FCC Class B • CE Class B • VCCI Class B • FDA/CDRH • TUV • CSAMaster (outer) cases per pallet (sea)60 pc(s) Products per pallet (sea)Operational conditions0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight199 cmOperating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010	Certificates			
Operational conditionsPallet height (sea)199 cmOperating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010	·	• FCC Class B • CE Class B • VCCI	Pallet gross weight (sea) Master (outer) cases per pallet (sea)	272 kg 60 pc(s)
Operating temperature (T-T)0 - 70 °CShipping (inner) case gross weight4.2 kgStorage temperature (T-T)-10 - 75 °CHarmonized System (HS) code85369010	Operational conditions			• • •
	Storage temperature (T-T)	-10 - 75 °C	Shipping (inner) case gross weight	4.2 kg





790069415319

0790069415319

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.